SOUTH MOUNTAIN
@ COMMUNITY COLLEGE

A MARICOPA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

In Person Subject Area Tutoring Schedule
TC Building - 2nd Floor - Computer Commons

BPC110,
CIS 105,

MS Word,
Excel,
PowerPoint,
Canvas,
PhotoShop

Subjects

CHM130,
151, 152
ECE102, 103
MAT121, 141,
MAT145, 151,
MAT182,187,
MAT221, 231
PHY111,112,
PHY121, 221
C++, Java

MATO082,
MAT091,115,
MAT121, 141,
MAT45,151,
MAT155, 182,
MAT187, 221
PHY121, 131

ECE102, 103
EEE202

MATO082, 091,
MAT115,121,
MAT141,145,
MAT151, 155,
MAT182,187
MAT221, 231,241
PHY111, 112,
PHY121, 131

BIO181, 182,
BI0201, 202
CHM130,
CHM151,
CHM152

CHM107, 130
MATO081, 091,
MAT115, 121,
MAT141,145,
MAT151, 155,
MAT187
Excel

BIO100, 156,
BIO160,
BI0201, 202,
BIO205

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 3:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Monday-Thursday 9am - 3 pm
Saturday 10 am - 3 pm

(602) 243-8189 or (602) 243-8182

Summer 2022 Hours for In Person Subject Area Tutoring at the Computing Commons are:

Hours and availability are subject to change. If you have any questions please call



SOUTH MOUNTAIN

COMMUNITY COLLEGE
A MARICOPA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Online
Subject Area Tutor Schedule

BPC110, 170 BPC110, CHM130, MATO082, BIO100, CHM107, CHM107, 130 BIO100, 156,
ClIS103, 105, CIS 105, 151,152 MAT091,115, MAT115, CHM130, MATO081, 091, BIO160,
wn | CIS121 ECE102, 103 MAT121, 141, MAT121, ECE102, 103 MAT115, 121, BI0201, 202,
b | MS Word, MS Word, MAT121, 141, MAT145,151, MAT151, MATO082, MAT141,145, BI0205
2 | Excel, Excel, MAT145, 151, MAT155, 182, MAT155, MATO091, MAT151, 155,
-g PowerPoint PowerPoint, MAT182,187, MAT187, 221 MAT182, MAT115, 121 MAT187
v | Canvas Canvas, MAT221, 231 PHY121, 131 MAT187 PHY111, 121 Excel
PhotoShop PHY111,112, Python
PHY121, 221
3:00pm 3:00pm - 6:00 pm - 8:00pm-
8:00pm 6:00 pm 9:00 pm 9:00 pm
3:00pm - 3:00 pm - 8:00pm- 5:00pm -
8:00pm 5:00 pm 9:00 pm 7:30 pm
3:00 pm - 3:00 pm- 7:00pm-
9:00 pm 6:00pm 9:00 pm
5:00 pm - 8:00pm- 3:00 pm - 3:00 pm -
9:00 pm 9:00 pm 5:00 pm 8:00 pm
4:00 pm - 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm - 2:00 pm -
6:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 4:00 pm

Summer 2022 Hours for OnLine Tutoring are:
Monday-Thursday 3 pm -9 pm
Sunday 2 pm -6 pm
Hours and availability are subject to change. If you have any questions please call
(602) 243-8189 or 602) 243-8182




